150
END MILLS
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Insert Screw Wrench
Right / Left
DC DCON LH LF I No.
TEBL216-16-06-L120H
BLMP0603R
16 16 40 120 2
CS2508PS FT-8P
TEBL320-20-06-L130H 20 20 50 130 3
TEBL425-25-06-L140H 25 25 60 140 4
TEBL532-32-06-L150H 32 32 70 150 5
Recommended Inserts Taegutec
TEBL
with coolant
   Face MillingDrilling
TEBL
with coolant
Recommended Inserts Taegutec
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Insert Screw Wrench
Right / Left
DC DCON OAL LF CRKS I No.
TEBL216-M08-06H
BLMP0603R
16 8.5 43 25 8 2
CS2508PS FT-8P
TEBL320-M10-06H 20 10.5 49 30 10 3
TEBL425-M12-06H 25 12.5 57 35 12 4
TEBL532-M16-06H 32 17 62 40 16 5
TEBL535-M16-06H 35 17 62 40 16 5
TEBL640-M16-06H 40 17 62 40 16 6
TEBL642-M16-06H 42 17 62 40 16 6
   Face Milling
Drilling